Video conferencing quotes
1/6/13

AT&T
State contract # 11-84086-701
Atlanta, GA

SHI
Somerset, NJ
AVl install

SKC Smart Communications
Shawnee, KS

State contract #15-84056-121
Office in Madison, W]

Insight
Dallas, TX

Office in Madison
Electrical/wiring work

Insight, Madison, Wi

Exhibit One, Phoenex, AZ
) CDWG, Chicago IL

Polycom, Dallas TX

Did not submit quotes
or were incomplete
or had no install arm

Hardware Install/Maintenance Shipping Total

65837

74663

68656

26812

20551

16454

1600

1410

1716

94249

96624

85826

8000



