AT&T State contract # 11-84086-701 Atlanta, GA	Hardware 65837	Install/Maintenance 26812	Shipping 1600	Total 94249
SHI Somerset, NJ AVI install	74663	20551	1410	96624
SKC Smart Communications Shawnee, KS State contract #15-84056-121 Office in Madison, WI	68656	15454	1716	85826
Insight Dallas, TX				
Office in Madison				
Electrical/wiring work				8000

Insight, Madison, WI Exhibit One, Phoenex, AZ) CDWG, Chicago IL Polycom, Dallas TX

Did not submit quotes or were incomplete or had no install arm